
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

DQ 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

2 

4 

2 

1 

1 

3 

2 

3 

4 

5 

3 

4 

5 

4 

3 

6 

2 

3 

4 

5 

4 

1 

7 

2 

5 

3 

No. 

51 
99 
21 
77 
50 
13 

3 
77 

6 
44 

4 
99R 

17 
01 

7 
37 
02 
14 

2 
98 

8 
31 
65 
43 
33 
95 
28 
18 
19 
96 
11 

5 
45 

Name 

Aaron Downey 

Andrie Hartanto 

Brian Linn 

Joe Huffaker 

Anthony Jimerson 

Toby Larsson 

Clint Boisdeau 

Joe Huffaker 

Kale Swifts 

John Bower 

Brandon Chappell 

Jason Isley 

James Bishop 

Tom Wickersham     

Bill Okell 

Steven Hussey 

Brandon Droese 

Ali Naimi 

Douglas Chan 

Kristina Etherington 

Brian Cashion 

Craig Carter 

Brian Husting 

Cory Markos 

Gary R Wittman 

Tim Linerud 

Stephen McHenry 

Bobby Beyer 

Scott Lovewell 

Steve Zink 

Michael Colangelo 

Mike Bachman 

Calvin Tam 

Class 

EP 
STL 
FP 
GTL 
EP 
EP 
STL 
FP 
EP 
GTL 
T4 
HP 
STL 
T4 
FP 
FP 
EP 
T4 
T4 
T4 
STL 
GTL 
T4 
HP 
HP 
GTL 
STL 
HP 
B-Spec 
T4 
B-Spec 
HP 
B-Spec 

Overall BestTm 

1:59.052 
1:59.615 
1:59.914 
1:59.926 
2:01.643 
2:01.665 
2:01.800 
2:02.526 
2:03.175 
2:03.313 
2:03.894 
2:04.177 
2:04.591 
2:05.356 
2:05.809 
2:06.035 
2:06.216 
2:06.456 
2:08.508 
2:09.809 
2:10.317 
2:10.350 
2:10.596 
2:12.336 
2:13.426 
2:13.555 
2:16.836 
2:19.373 
2:20.223 
2:20.274 
2:22.245 
2:25.358 

In Session 

 Saturday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Saturday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Saturday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Saturday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Saturday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Saturday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Saturday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Friday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Saturday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Saturday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Saturday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Saturday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Friday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Friday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Saturday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Friday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Saturday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Friday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Saturday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Friday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Saturday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Saturday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Saturday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Friday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Saturday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Friday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Friday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Saturday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Saturday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Friday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Friday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Friday Group 6 Qualifying 

 Saturday Group 6 Qualifying 

Make 

1976 Mazda RX-3 
1995 Acura Integra 
1972 MG Midget 
1967 Huffaker Mini 
1986 Mazda RX7 
1994 BMW 325is M 
1990 Honda Civic 
1967 Huffaker Mini 
1990 Mazda RX7 
1994 Nissan Sentra 
2006 Mazda Mx5 
2015 Toyota Yaris 
2000 Toyota Celica 
2007 Mazda MX-5 
1992 Austin Healey 
1990 Honda Civic CRX 
1987 Mazda RX-7 
20065 Mazda Miata 
2012 Honda Civic Si 
2005 Ford Mustang 
1985 Mazda RX-7 
2002 Nissan Sentra 
2006 Chevy Cobalt SS 
1987 Honda CRX Si 
1961 Austin Healey Sprite 
1983 Volkswagen GTI 
Mazda Miata 
2008 Toyota Yaris 
2009 Mini Cooper 
2005 Ford Mustang 
2011 Mazda 2 
1960 Sprite MKI 
2009 Honda FIT 
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U.S. Major Tour  Sanction #16-M-4050S 

Group 6 BS/EP/FP/HP/GTL/STL/T4 

New merge 

Buttonwillow Raceway #25CCW 2.920 miles 

  Warren Smith Memorial       
Western Conference Round 7 & 8


