



U.S. Major Tour Sanction #16-M-4050S

Group 6 BS/EP/FP/HP/GTL/STL/T4 Buttonwillow Raceway #25CCW 2.920 miles

New merge

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Overall BestTm	In Session	Make
1	1	51	Aaron Downey	EP	1:59.052	Saturday Group 6 Qualifying	1976 Mazda RX-3
2	1	99	Andrie Hartanto	STL	1:59.615	Saturday Group 6 Qualifying	1995 Acura Integra
3	1	21	Brian Linn	FP	1:59.914	Saturday Group 6 Qualifying	1972 MG Midget
4	1	77	Joe Huffaker	GTL	1:59.926	Saturday Group 6 Qualifying	1967 Huffaker Mini
5	2	50	Anthony Jimerson	EP	2:01.643	Saturday Group 6 Qualifying	1986 Mazda RX7
6	3	13	Toby Larsson	EP	2:01.665	Saturday Group 6 Qualifying	1994 BMW 325is M
7	2	3	Clint Boisdeau	STL	2:01.800	Saturday Group 6 Qualifying	1990 Honda Civic
8	2	77	Joe Huffaker	FP	2:02.526	Friday Group 6 Qualifying	1967 Huffaker Mini
9	4	6	Kale Swifts	EP	2:03.175	Saturday Group 6 Qualifying	1990 Mazda RX7
10	2	44	John Bower	GTL	2:03.313	Saturday Group 6 Qualifying	1994 Nissan Sentra
11	1	4	Brandon Chappell	T4	2:03.894	Saturday Group 6 Qualifying	2006 Mazda Mx5
12	1)9R	Jason Isley	HP	2:04.177	Saturday Group 6 Qualifying	2015 Toyota Yaris
13	3	17	James Bishop	STL	2:04.591	Friday Group 6 Qualifying	2000 Toyota Celica
14	2	01	Tom Wickersham	T4	2:05.356	Friday Group 6 Qualifying	2007 Mazda MX-5
15	3	7	Bill Okell	FP	2:05.809	Saturday Group 6 Qualifying	1992 Austin Healey
16	4	37	Steven Hussey	FP	2:06.035	Friday Group 6 Qualifying	1990 Honda Civic CRX
17	5	02	Brandon Droese	EP	2:06.216	Saturday Group 6 Qualifying	1987 Mazda RX-7
18	3	14	Ali Naimi	T4	2:06.456	Friday Group 6 Qualifying	20065 Mazda Miata
19	4	2	Douglas Chan	T4	2:08.508	Saturday Group 6 Qualifying	2012 Honda Civic Si
20	5	98	Kristina Etherington	T4	2:09.809	Friday Group 6 Qualifying	2005 Ford Mustang
21	4	8	Brian Cashion	STL	2:10.317	Saturday Group 6 Qualifying	1985 Mazda RX-7
22	3	31	Craig Carter	GTL	2:10.350	Saturday Group 6 Qualifying	2002 Nissan Sentra
23	6	65	Brian Husting	T4	2:10.596	Saturday Group 6 Qualifying	2006 Chevy Cobalt SS
24	2	43	Cory Markos	HP	2:12.336	Friday Group 6 Qualifying	1987 Honda CRX Si
25	3	33	Gary R Wittman	HP	2:13.426	Saturday Group 6 Qualifying	1961 Austin Healey Sprite
26	4	95	Tim Linerud	GTL	2:13.555	Friday Group 6 Qualifying	1983 Volkswagen GTI
27	5	28	Stephen McHenry	STL	2:16.836	Friday Group 6 Qualifying	Mazda Miata
28	4	18	Bobby Beyer	HP	2:19.373	Saturday Group 6 Qualifying	2008 Toyota Yaris
29	1	19	Scott Lovewell	B-Spec	2:20.223	Saturday Group 6 Qualifying	2009 Mini Cooper
30	7	96	Steve Zink	T4	2:20.274	Friday Group 6 Qualifying	2005 Ford Mustang
31	2	11	Michael Colangelo	B-Spec	2:22.245	Friday Group 6 Qualifying	2011 Mazda 2
32	5	5	Mike Bachman	HP	2:25.358	Friday Group 6 Qualifying	1960 Sprite MKI
)Q	3	45	Calvin Tam	B-Spec		Saturday Group 6 Qualifying	2009 Honda FIT

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dennis Chalfont

Series Race Director: RJ Gordy Region Chief Steward: Barbara Knox Chairman, SOM: Marge Binks Printed: 5/1/2016 1:27:36 PM Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: California Sports Car Club